
 

 

Monthly Event Calendar -January 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
2 
 
 
 

 3 4 5 6 

 
Sankranti Celebrations 

& Bhogi Bonfire 

7 
 

8 
 

9 

Sankranti 
Vacation 

begins 

10 
  

11 
 
 

12 
 

13 
 
 

14 

 
Makar Sankranti 

15 16 
 
 

17 
 

School Reopens 

18 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 

21 

 
2nd PTC 

22 23 

 
Math-A-Ron 

24 

     
Class Photograph 

25 

 
Republic Day 
Celebrations 

26 

 
Republic Day 

27 

 
Basant Panchami 

Celebrations 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
Rehearsals for 

Sports Day  

 
 
 

    

Birla Open Minds Preschool 

ChANDANAGAR 

 Agriculture is the most healthful, most useful and most noble 

employment of man - George Washington 


